

03.06.2023

Present: Ms. Priyanka Aggarwal, ld. LAC for DH.
Sh. Mohd. Sartaj, ld. counsel for JD.

Matter is fixed for service of JD. Memo of appearance filed on behalf of JD.

Ld. Counsel for JD seeks adjournment for making payments.
Heard. Allowed. Be put up for payment on **21.07.2023**.

(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.06.2023