

05.10.2024

Present: DH in person.
JD in person.

JD has paid Rs.10,000/- in cash to the DH.

SHO has not filed verification report in terms of last order. Let the same be called again for the NDOH.

List for further payment on 29.10.2024.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.10.2024