

EX 13/23
SAIRA BANO Vs. AMIL KHAN

11.12.2025

Present: Sh. Atul Sharma, Ld. LAC for DH with daughter of DH.
JD in person with ld. counsel.

JD has paid Rs.10,000/- in cash to daughter of DH.

List for further payment on 12.01.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
11.12.2025