

EX 13/23
SAIRA BANO Vs. AMIL KHAN

09.03.2026

Present: Daughter of decree holder in person with Mr. Atul
Sharma, Ld. LAC for DH through V.C.
JD in person.

JD has paid Rs.11,000/- in cash to daughter of decree
holder today in Court. Signatures in this regard of DH taken on last
order-sheet.

List for further payment on 06.04.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.03.2026